
SUMMER CAMP RAWALPINDI,2025 
To be retained by the Bank Credit  

NATIONAL COLLEGE OF ARTS 

HABIB BANK LIMITED  
Liaquat Road, Rawalp G-238 

Liaqat Road, Rawalpindi 

Account No 0004557900051803 

Branch Code: 0455 
 

     Bank Copy:  

 SUMMER CAMP RAWALPINDI,2025 
To be retained by the Bank Credit  

NATIONAL COLLEGE OF ARTS 

HABIB BANK LIMITED  
Liaquat Road, Rawalp G-238 

Liaqat Road, Rawalpindi 

Account No 0004557900051803 

Branch Code: 0455 
 

  Office Copy:  

 SUMMER CAMP RAWALPINDI,2025 
To be retained by the Bank Credit  

NATIONAL COLLEGE OF ARTS 

HABIB BANK LIMITED  
Liaquat Road, Rawalp G-238 

Liaqat Road, Rawalpindi 

Account No 0004557900051803 

Branch Code: 0455 
 

  Student Copy:  
     

 

 

Name: _________________________________ 

Father/Guardian Name: __________________ 
 

CNIC No: _______________________________ 
 

 
Name: _________________________________ 

Father/Guardian Name: __________________ 
 

CNIC No: _______________________________ 
 

 
Name: _________________________________ 

Father/Guardian Name: __________________ 
 

CNIC No: _______________________________ 
 

     

□ Drawing 
 
 

□ Painting 
 

□ Print Making 
 

□ Graphic Design 
 

 

□ Calligraphy 
 
 

 

□ Photography 
 

□ Filmmaking  
 

□ Music/Instrument 
 

□ Fashion Illustration 
 

 

Rs.9500/- 
 

Rs.10500/- 
 
 

Rs.10500/- 
 

Rs.11500/- 
 
 

Rs.9500/- 
 
 

Rs.14500/- 
 

 

Rs.14500/- 
 
 

Rs.12500/- 
 
 

Rs.11500/- 

 

 □ Drawing 
 
 

□ Painting 
 

□ Print Making 
 

□ Graphic Design 
 

 

□ Calligraphy 
 
 

 

□ Photography 
 

□ Filmmaking  
 

□ Music/Instrument 
 

□ Fashion Illustration 
 

 

Rs.9500/- 
 

Rs.10500/- 
 
 

Rs.10500/- 
 

Rs.11500/- 
 
 

Rs.9500/- 
 
 

Rs.14500/- 
 

 

Rs.14500/- 
 
 

Rs.12500/- 
 
 

Rs.11500/- 

 

 □ Drawing 
 
 

□ Painting 
 

□ Print Making 
 

□ Graphic Design 
 

 

□ Calligraphy 
 
 

 

□ Photography 
 

□ Filmmaking  
 

□ Music/Instrument 
 

□ Fashion Illustration 

 

 

Rs.9500/- 
 

Rs.10500/- 
 
 

Rs.10500/- 
 

Rs.11500/- 
 
 

Rs.9500/- 
 
 

Rs.14500/- 
 

 

Rs.14500/- 
 
 

Rs.12500/- 
 
 

Rs.11500/- 

 

Total Rs.   Total Rs.   Total Rs.  

 

______________        ______________   

OFFICER                         CASHIER 

  

______________        _____________   

OFFICER                         CASHIER 

  

______________        ______________   

OFFICER                         CASHIER 
 


