# **SUMMER CAMP RAWALPINDI,2025**

To be retained by the Bank Credit

#### NATIONAL COLLEGE OF ARTS HABIB BANK LIMITED

Liaquat Road, Rawalp G-238 Liaqat Road, Rawalpindi

# Account No 0004557900051803

**Branch Code: 0455** 

Bank Copy:

# **SUMMER CAMP RAWALPINDI,2025**

To be retained by the Bank Credit

#### NATIONAL COLLEGE OF ARTS **HABIB BANK LIMITED**

Liaquat Road, Rawalp G-238 Liaqat Road, Rawalpindi

# Account No 0004557900051803

**Branch Code: 0455** 

# **SUMMER CAMP RAWALPINDI,2025**

To be retained by the Bank Credit

#### NATIONAL COLLEGE OF ARTS HABIB BANK LIMITED

Liaquat Road, Rawalp G-238 Liaqat Road, Rawalpindi

#### Account No 0004557900051803 **Branch Code: 0455**

Office Copy: Student Copy:

Name: Father/Guardian Name: CNIC No:		Name: Father/Guardian Name: CNIC No:		Name: Father/Guardian Name: CNIC No:	
☐ Drawing	Rs.9500/-	□ Drawing	Rs.9500/-	☐ Drawing	Rs.9500/-
☐ Painting	Rs.10500/-	☐ Painting	Rs.10500/-	□ Painting	Rs.10500/-
☐ Print Making	Rs.10500/-	☐ Print Making	Rs.10500/-	☐ Print Making	Rs.10500/-
☐ Graphic Design	Rs.11500/-	☐ Graphic Design	Rs.11500/-	☐ Graphic Design	Rs.11500/-
□ Calligraphy	Rs.9500/-	□ Calligraphy	Rs.9500/-	☐ Calligraphy	Rs.9500/-
☐ Photography	Rs.14500/-	☐ Photography	Rs.14500/-	☐ Photography	Rs.14500/-
☐ Filmmaking	Rs.14500/-	☐ Filmmaking	Rs.14500/-	☐ Filmmaking	Rs.14500/-
☐ Music/Instrument	Rs.12500/-	☐ Music/Instrument	Rs.12500/-	☐ Music/Instrument	Rs.12500/-
☐ Fashion Illustration	Rs.11500/-	☐ Fashion Illustration	Rs.11500/-	☐ Fashion Illustration	Rs.11500/-
Total	Rs.	Total	Rs.	Total	Rs.
OFFICER	CASHIER	OFFICER	CASHIER	OFFICER	CASHIER